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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12002-0180

Status:Type: Proclamation Passed Finally

File created: In control:2/19/2002 City Council

On agenda: Final action: 2/19/2002

Enactment date: 2/19/2002 91Enactment #:

Effective date:

Title: Declaring Tuesday, February 19, 2002 as "Dr. Bill Johnjulio and Dr. Andy Lobl Day" in the City of
Pittsburgh

Sponsors: Jim Motznik, Sala Udin

Indexes: PROCLAMATION - MS. PAYNE

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2002-0180.doc

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council2/19/2002 1 Pass
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